NEBRASKA ACTIVITY SUMMARY

NEBRASKA OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION

COUNTY

Cheyenne

Deuel

Dundy

Garden

Hitchcock

TOTAL

DRILLING PERMITS - March, 2007

EXPLORATORY

10

DEVELOPMENT

IN



FIELD
Ackman
Acorn
Ammo
Bird

Bishop

Boevau Canyon

Bush Creek
Culbertson
Derrick

Dry Creek
Dry Creek, N.
Falls City
Husker
Jones
Kleinholz
Meeker Canal
Midway
Millennium
Mitch

Phillips

Republican River

Silver Creek
Sleepy Hollow
Suess

Terrestrial

AVERAGE DAILY PRODUCTION - February, 2007

COUNTY
Red Willow
Dundy
Cheyenne
Cheyenne
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Cheyenne
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Richardson
Hitchcock
Dundy
Kimball
Hitchcock
Red Willow
Dundy
Hitchcock
Kimball
Hitchcock
Red Willow
Red Willow
Red Willow

Kimball

(25 Largest Fields)

AVERAGE DAILY PROD. MO. TOTAL (28 Days)

CURRENT CUM.

46

66

94

45

124

201

124

159

51

173

66

105

101

205

843

213

65

80

145

131

46

69

461

46

297

1,284
1,844
2,624
1,249
3,466
5,615
3,467
4,457
1,437
4,833
1,838
2,928
2,814
5,733
23,611
5,968
1,807
2,244
4,050
3,681
1,291
1,936
12,911
1,296

8,320

TOTAL STATE PRODUCTION — February, 2007

166,966

AVERAGE DAILY PRODUCTION — February, 2007

5,963

8,823,494
644,746
23,057
2,000,692
2,191,717
5,486,633
2,576,608
3,775,108
1,296,686
6,189,250
1,973,894
1,385,976
2,781,624
438,685
6,228,702
3,059,626
3,756,988
786,583
914,415
964,290
1,004,291
6,992,699
54,434,710
1,007,122

1,079,190
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